Resin solenoid valve for automatic watering
GSV2 Resin solenoid valve
● Union connection
● For watering of greenbelts, protected horticulture, parks, and urban greenery
● Continuously energized, latch    ● Pilot operated diaphragm
Specifications
Item GSV2-20* GSV2-25* GSV2-40* GSV2-50*
Working fluid Water/agricultural water/diluted agricultural chemicals/liquid fertilizers, etc. * Limited to fluids that will not cause corrosion of the wetted part materials.

port size
A
How to order
VoltageD
Code Description
A  Nominal port size
20 20A
25 25A
40 40A
50 50A
B  Connection
U Polyvinyl chloride fitting (socket)
Blank Body only (no union end/union nut)  *2
A Taper pipe thread (Rc) (made-to-order product)
C  Drive method
Blank Continuously energized
P Latch pulse signal *1
D  Voltage
AC24V 24 VAC 50/60 Hz *3
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60 Hz *3
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 Hz *3
DC24V 24 VDC *4
P
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/